TRI COUNTY

NMORTHEAST

2024 TRI COUNTY NORTHEAST FOOTBALL

Date Location Start Time
Friday, August 30, 2024 | vs Bancroft-Rosalie @ Allen | 7:00 P.M.
Friday, September 6, 2024 | @ Bloomfield | 7:.00 P.M.
Friday, September 13, 2024 | @L-Cc-C | 7:00 P.M.
Friday, September 20, 2024 | vs Pender @ Allen | 7:00 P.M.
Friday, September 27, 2024 | vs Wisner-Pilger @ Emerson HOMECOMING | 7:00 P.M.
Friday, October 4, 2024 | @ Wakefield | 7:00 P.M.
Friday, October 11, 2024 | vs Homer @ Emerson | 7:00P.M.
Friday, October 18, 2024 | @ Guardian Angels (Beemer) | 7:00 P.M.
Thursday, October 24, 2024 | @TBD - D1-2 FB Playoffs First Round - D1/D2 | TBD
HOME GAMES ARE IN BOLD. District games are underlined
All game times are tentative and subject to change.
2024 TRI COUNTY NORTHEAST JV FOOTBALL
Date Location Start Time
Tuesday, September 3, 2024 vs Homer @ Emerson 5:45 P.M.
Monday, September 9, 2024 @ Hartington-Newcastle 6:00 P.M.
Monday, September 23, 2024 vs Winnebago @ Allen 6:00 P.M.
Monday, September 30, 2024 vs Wakefield @ Emerson 6:00 P.M.
Monday, October 7, 2024 @ Bancroft-Rosalie 6:00 P.M.
Monday, October 14, 2024 @ Wausa 6:00 P.M.

HOME GAMES ARE IN BOLD.

All game times are tentative and subject to change.




